
838-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 11, 1991

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

TUE MAY 21 - 9AM, Quilt,
Craft, & Buggy Auction-
Buggies- 1 P M. A.&C Dif-
fenbach Auction Inc., 100
W. Jackson St., Box 166,
New Holland, Pa 17557,

WED MAY 22. 23, 24 -

Large Three Day Sale Of
Farm Equipment, Etc., At
Marion, Pa Ralph W
Horst, Manager

WED MAY 22-9AM, Quilt,
Craft Auction A &C. Diffen-
bach Auction Inc, 100 W.
Jackson St, Box 186, New
Holland, Pa 17557
WED MAY 22 - 9 30AM,
Logging Equip , Wood-
working Tools, Trucks,
Lumber, located at Turkey
Hill Rd., East Earl Twp.,
Lancaster Co , PA, Rissler
Bros. Sawmill, owner,
Weaver and Rissler, Aucts.

WED. MAY 22 - 2 30PM,
Annual Heifer Sale at
Green Dragon Livestock
Sale, 1 mi. N. of Ephrata on
State St.
WED. MAY 22-3PM, Anti-
ques, HH Goods, held at
Horst Auction Center,
located at comer Rt 322
W. of Ephrata and Durlach
Rd., Clay Twp , Lane Co ,

PA, Mr. and Mrs. Isaac
Gibble, owners, T. Glenn
Horst and Sons, Aucts
WED. MAY 22-SPM. Con-
struction Equip, and
Trucks, located 3626 Trego
Mountain Rd., Keedvsville.

Hagerstown Area. MD, D
H Roelkey Co., owner, J
G. Cochran, Aucts.
THURS. MAY 23 - 4PM,
Real Estate, HH, Tools,
Guns, Train Collection,
located in Mifflin Co, 3 mi.
E of Lewistown, PA at the
village of Maitland, turn
right on Mt View Dr,,
Estate of Frank D. Stitzer,
Mark Click, Auct.
THURS MAY 23 - 4PM,
Dolls, Baseball Cards &

Misc., at Springetts Fire
Hall. 3013 E. Market St.,
York, PA, Gary Gladfelter,
Auct.
THURS. MAY 23 - SPM.
Coins, at Springetts Fire
Co. Social Hall. 3013 E.
Market St, York, PA, Gil-
bert and Gilbert, Aucts.

THURS MAY 23 - 6PM,
Real Estate, located 221 N
Duke St., Hummelstown,
PA, Femwood Auction Co.,
Aucts.

THURS MAY 23-630PM,
Nile Farm Equipment
Auction-4 Tractors, Tan-
dem Dump, Hay, Tillage
Equip., located Sidney
School Rd., 2 mi. NE of
Cheeryyille, NJ. Col Fred
R Daniel Auctioneers, Inc,
Aucts

377 S. Belmont Rd., Paradise, PA. Take RL 896
South Of Strasburg, Turn North On Belmont
Road Approx. 1 Block- Watch For Auction
Signs.

Approx. 5 Acres Of Land In Nice Country
Setting With Mature Trees. Phone Auctioneer
Gordon Ressler For Details 717-687-7402.
This Property Deserves Your Attention.

owners: Curtis S. & Betty J. Grayblll
687-7141 *•"*»

Sine* 19$1

* AUCTIONEERS dfea

ROh i JNK AU-314-L GORDON RESSLER AU-1575-L
Paradise, 442-4279 Paradise, 687-7402

We—ii ■ W im* Augur—ri Per a f>— cwilWenW monw ewman tfteneaurten—r»-

idShSnSjt® Inc.Keystone
invites you to attend their

rfil Spring Clearance Auction
Truck, Shop Equipment, Office Equipment, Parts

Saturday, May 18, 1991 8:30 a.m.
Located at: 1463 Manheim Pike, Lancaster, Pennsylvania

* TRUCK *

1969 International Conventional Straight Truck. 30,000 GVW With
High Wood-Sided 20-Foot Dump Bed. Bed Has Automatic Tarp Cover.

* SHOP EQUIPMENT •

Bacharach Fuel Pump Stand (Model SPC-5000); Kwikway Valve grinding
Machine, Valve Scat Grinding Set; Sun Tune-Up Machine (Model TVM-20);
Scope Model SHM-40, Bench Grinder; Cummins Head Pressure Tester; Wheel
Bearing Greaser; (2) Lube Can Hand Pumps With Carts; Brake Lining Riveter;
Some GMC Tools.

* OFFICE EQUIPMENT *

(3) Copy Machines; Display Platforms, IBM Electric Typewriter With Table;
(2) Manual Typewriters; Counter-Top And Drawer Combinations; Addres-
sograph Plate Imprinter And Plate File Cabinet; Metal Door Cabinet; (3)
Adding Machines; Miscellaneous Office Chairs; (7) Rolodex Wheels; (3)
Data Card Racks; (2) Computer Parts Printers; (2) Regular Printers For
Computer: Other Items.

* PARTS•
NewayPusher Axle; (Model ART 555-2-5) New; Peterbilt Hoods: (2) Alumi-
num Model 379; (2) Fiberglass Model 357; (1) Fiberglass Model 377; Used
Peterbilt Cab Doors, Miscellaneous Cab Panels And Cab Parts; New
Coiled Air Hoses; New Coiled Electric Cords; Grab Handles; Miscellaneous
Lights And Light Bars; Wheel Hubs And Brake Drums; Steering Wheels;
Miscellaneous Wiring Harness; Dash Panels And Miscellaneous Gauges;
Battery Box; Fiberglass Fender Extensions; Fuel Tank Straps; Used Alumi-
num Fuel Tanks; Miscellaneous Heat And Air Conditioner Parts; Used
Chrome Stacks; Sun Visors; (3) GMC Van Bench Seats; Cross Members
And Gussetts; Aluminum Frame Rail; Used Air Horns; Quarter Fenders;
Used Chrome Elbows; (2) Fifth Wheel Slide Plates; Radios; Steering Col-
umns; Grilles And Shutters; South Wind Heater; Conventional Fenders;
Heater Fans; Radiator Tanks; Battery Box Covers; Used Fan Hubs; Used
Engine Parts; Lawn Boy Push Mower; Sears Roto Tiller; Rebuilt Cores;
Used Tires: 11R24.5, 285-75R24.5, 275-80R24.5; Old Cores; Fuel Tank
Step Accessories: Seat Boxes And Frames; Auxiliary Trans Section
RT9SO9A; Brigadier Drive Shaft; Used Truck Seats; Miscellaneous Interior
Panels And Carpets; Transmission Core (Spicer), Rebuildable; Air Shields;
New Conventional Peterbilt Interior Upholstery; Used Wheels (Large And
Small); Nissan Steel Fuel Tanks; Used Steel Frame Rails; Used GMC And
Peterbilt Bumpers; Plastic Storage Tank And Drums; Light-Up Signs, Oval
Sign 44” H x 72'L, 86'Hx60’W; Double Sign With Posts, Each Area
38’Hx140’L; Other Miscellaneous Truck Parts.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: This Is A Partial Listing Of Good, Clean, Used
Parts And Items. You Don’t Want To Miss This One! Food Served.
TERMS: Cash Or Approved Check With Bank Letter Of Credit. NO
EXCEPTIONS!!

Auction For

KEYSTONE PETERBILT INC.
Auction Conducted By The
.1. Omar Landis Auction Service
Jay M. Witman Auootm-L
Luke R. Witman
Box 501, Apple & Robert Sts.
Ephrata, PA 17522
717-738-7900 Or 717-665-5735

anri MnW
2

KWV 57
MA

QAM
5 and Durlach Rd- W - ofand MON. MAY 27• 9AM, Eohrsts Co PA tOver 1640 Lots of Antique Q?enn Horst and Sons!a,P«£S? WSSi, Eft '"c -Aflents for Owners, T.

*"*■ P°«e7' Fo,k Art . & Glenn Horst and Sons,Fum., held at Horst Auction AuctsCenter, comer of Rt. 322 Absolute Auction
Saturday, May 18, 1991

12:00 Noon
Real Estate At 1:00 P.M.PUBLIC AUCTION I

j OF I
| COINS - COINS ■ COINS - COINS !

| ON THURS., MAY 23, 1991 j
| AT 5 P.M. |
| At Springetts Fire Co. Social Hall, 3019 I
I East Market St, York, Pa. Selling for a I
| York County collector. |I APPROX. 400 LOTS !
v The following will be sold at absolute auction |I • Many Morgan & Peace Silver Dollars I
1 including 1878-CC and 1879-CC and many, x
I many other very good dates and mint marks, I
I Liberty Seated Silver Dollars, Columbian Half 5
| Dollars, Ike Dollars, Indian Head and Lincoln I
| Cents, Good selection of mint & proof sets, J
| alsoBicentennial & Commemorative coins & I
I medals, Canadian & Foreign coins and many, |
t many other lots. For a complete coin list prior jjI to auction, write or call Gilbert & Gilbert, I
* Aucts., R.D. #l. Wrightsville, Pa. 17368. Tel. z
I 252-3591 or 252-1656. I
I NOTE: Coins will be on display for your «

| inspection from 2 P.M. to auction time. I
I TERMS: Cash or Approved Check. No out |
| of state checks. iI BRIAN L. GILBERT, LIC. #336 !
| JACOB A. GILBERT, LIC. #2256 |I AUCTIONEERS |I i

406 Jonestown Rd., Jonestown, Pa.
(Main St.)

Large Old Victorian- Style Home w/
Continuous Winding Stair Rail, Many
Rooms And Unlimited Possibilities.
Located On A Nice Lot Near The Swatara
Creek. Call For More Information About
the House And Showings, But Don’t Miss
This Opportunity.
Woodworking Equipment: Plane, Lathe,
Sanders, Radial Air Saw, Drill Press, Misc.
Shop Tools, Electric Motor. Call For
Information.
Property Marked By Signs. Listing Of
Goods To Be Offered Will Be In Later Ads.

Auction By:

' emwood
uction Co,

Agents For Owner
Realtors: 3% Co-Broke Offered On Real
Estate. Call For Details And Contracts.
717-933-8264, 717-933-4201
Terms On Real Estate: 10% Down Day
Of Sale By Certified Check Or Bank Let-
ter Of Credit Along With Check.
Terms On Goods: Cash Or Good
Check.

2 DAY
rn PUBLIC AUCTION

FOR IVAN Z. NOLI ESTATE
Former Owner of Farmersvllle Equipment Co.

1986 Van, Tractor, Shop, Carpenter and Mechanical Tools, Household
Goods, Antiques

FRL, MAY 24 & SAT., MAY 25, 1991
Sale at 9:00 A.M. Both Days

Located 2/10 mile west of Voganville on Linden Grove Rd., 3 mi. north of Rt. 23, turn off Rt. 23 on
North Groffdale Rd., between New Holland & Leola, Lane. Co., PA. Watch for sale sign

Equipment
diver 70 Tricycle Tractor w/Cult., Oliver 2 Bottom

Trailer Plow, 40" Cultipacker, 10’ Clark Forklift w/Gas
Engine - hard rubber, Old New Plow Shears, Jacob-
sen Riding Mower 30’ Cut, 2 Wheel Trailer Snapper
Bagger, Toro 3 Gang Riding Mower, 3' Jackson
Seeder, Strunk Sprayer & Mister, Bolens Rototiller, 5'
Bush Hog w/3 Pt. Hookup, Henderson Loader, Strat-
ton Power Crane, 1 Ton Cham Hoist, Trolly Hoist

Large Schramm Air Compressor w/lnternabonal
Engine on F 5 Ford Chassis - needs work, Universa-
lite 25,000 Watt Portable Generator w/Engme; 2 H P
Portable Air Compressor, 20 K.W. Generator w/
Motor, Sun MasterMotorTester, Sun Distributor Tes-
ter, Wisconsin AHH Engine w/Clutch, Roll Bender, 8'
Metal Bender, 35’ Tandem Aluminum Box Trailer for
storage.

2 -1966 Toronado Olds, Hardtop 2-ooorfor Parts,
Parts for Towmotor, Tip Toes for Tractor Wheels.

Shop Equipment
Milwaukee H.D. Right Angle Elect. Drill, Milwau-

kee Sawzall, 6" Craftsman Planer, Craftsman ISV4'
Floor Drill Press, Craftsman Router, Craftsman Vib-
rator Sander, Craftsman 3’ Belt Sander, Table Mount
Drill Press, Dumore Electric Drill Grinder, Air Greas-
er, B & D 17'Arm Cut Off Saw, Thor Circular Saw,
Thor Air Tools, Jigsaw, 2 h p. Craftsman Skill Saw,
Comb. Table & Armsaw, Turning Lathe, Voule Grin-
der, Craftsman Transit & Stand, Wheel Pullers,
Grinding Wheels, Bench Grinder, Socket Sets, Lin-
coln 225 Welder, Portable Concrete Trowel, Valor N 2
Concrete Cutter, Hacksaw

Old Wood Hand Auger, Wood & Metal Bits, Old
Wood Planer, Homelite 20" Chain Saw. 12’ Reming-
ton Chain Saw, B & D Shop Vac, Stihl Weed Eater,
C-Clamps, Oil Tools, Elect Testers, Cord, 100 Amp
& 60 Amp Cutler & Hammer Braker Boxes, All Sizes
of New Pulleys, Nails, Screws, Carpenter Tools, All
Kinds of Engines, Battery Chargers, Batteries, All
Kinds of Pipe Fitting - Copper, P V.C. & Galvanized,
Pipe, Water Pumps, Old Washing Machines, Hard
Rubber Forklift Wheels, Wheelbarrow, Lots of H.D.
Pegboard Hooks & Shelf Brackets, 4' Fluorescent
Lights, Milk Cans, Garden Tools, Galvanized Roof-
ing, Misc Lumber, Insulation, All Kind of Car Manuals
1932 & up.

Metal Kneehole Desk, Old Underwood Typewri-
ters, 4-Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet, Metal Cabinet,
54x37 Double Door Combination Safe. Scoop
Scales, Machine, many other items not mentioned.

w/Showcase & Drawers, Oak Scroll Bed, Oak Rock-
er, Center Table & Flower Stand, Old Oak Child's
Rocker, Oak Dresser, Oak Sideboard, Oak Library
Table, End Tables, Desk Chair, Comer China Closet.
Drop Leaf Table w/Drawer, 3 pc. Lime Oak Bedroom
Suite, Box Spring & Mattress, Round Table, Brass
Horse Head Clothes Tree, Old Crib, Cedar Chest, 2
Old Parlor Chairs, 2 Pc. Living Room Suite. Roll-
away Bed, Hospital Bed, Bookcase, Frames, Mirror,
Lamps, Coal Oil Lights, Old Leaded Glass Hanging
Light, Sewing Machine, Singer Hem Stitching
Machine, Bedding, Old Coverlet, Quilt, Counterpane,
Linens. Rag Carpet. Hooked Rugs.

Glassware
Flow-Blue 6 Cup & Saucers, 6 Plates, Depression

Glass, Florigold Pressed Glass, Water Set, Dec
Ironstone China, Compote, Fruit Dishes, Butter Dish,
Wine Glasses, Lenox Set of8, Dinner Set, Egg Plate,
Juice Glasses, Child's Plate, Agateware, Fenton
Glass Basket, Water Set, Tumblers.

Gass Wheelbarrow, Water Set, Glass Chicken,
Cake Stand, China Egg, Ink Well, Tinware, Cooking
Utensils, Small Appliances, Admiral Refngerator,
Elect. Adding Machine, Intercom System, Shell
Clock, Copper Washboiler, Stereoscope Viewer &

Cards, Pocket Watches, Binoculars, Old Pipe Holder.
Books - Britannica & How To Do It Yourself Ency-

clopedia, Adas, Zimmerman Family History, Family
Bible.

Coins
1872 Half Dime, 1880 Indian Head Penny, Large

Cent, Ben Franklin 1706 to 1790 Souvenir Coin.
Model 62 Winchester Pump Gun. Fishing Reel &

Box
Toys

Old Wood Tricycle Horse, Lionel Line 1668 E Train
& Track, Extra Cars.

Miniature Crescent Iron Coal Range, Child's China
TeaSet Pot & Pan, Tin Toys, Doll Crib, Cradle, Dolls,
Celluloid Doll, Cast-iron Dog, Cat& Horse, 1850Oliv-
er Tricycle & Wide Front End. Oliver 70, Tin Wagon,
Cast-iron Toys,Wilesco Steam Engine w/Power Unit,
Oliver Souvenirs.

VAN
1985 Dodgs Caravan, Tlntad Windows,
Auto., 4 Cyl, 28,000 Was, On* Owntr

Twins by
IVAN Z NOLT ESTATESAT., MAY 25, AT 9:00 A.M.

Household Goods
Old Empire Slant Top Desk, Old Oak Settee, Wal-

nut Desk, 6 Plank Bottom Fiddleback Chairs,
Arrow-back, Cane Seated & Pressed Back Chairs.
Blanket Chest, Oak Washstand, Old Oak Desk Top

Aucts.
Robert E. & Jeffrey R. Martin, 656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L. Ranck, Appr.

No Out of State Checks
Lunch Available


